10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Housing Manager

Senior Housing Specialist

Senior Housing Specialist

Housing Specialist Il

Housing Specialist |I

Management Analyst |

Housing Specialist |

Administrative Assistant Il

Housing Technician

Housing Technician

Clerk 1

Housing Technician

Management Analyst ||

Other Positions Held City
Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Redding

Department

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Housing And Community
Development

Total Wages

$108,048

$79,053

$74,708

$70,128

$66,059

$60,383

$49,416

$45,795

$37,209

$34,375

$31,175

$28,196

$21,753



