	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Housing Manager		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$108,048
2.	Senior Housing Specialist		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$79,053
3.	Senior Housing Specialist		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$74,708
4.	Housing Specialist II		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$70,128
5.	Housing Specialist II		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$66,059
6.	Management Analyst I		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$60,383
7.	Housing Specialist I		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$49,416
8.	Administrative Assistant II		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$45,795
9.	Housing Technician		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$37,209
10.	Housing Technician		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$34,375
11.	Clerk I		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$31,175
12.	Housing Technician		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$28,196
13.	Management Analyst II		Redding	Housing And Community Development	\$21,753